
Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

1 #ŚREMSCYSPORTOWCY

Maks Ciesielski
Sebastian Pawłowski
Paweł Matuszak
KRZYSZTOF IGNASZEWSKI
Michał Łabenda

00:14:28.00
00:14:50.50
00:15:07.50
00:18:10.30
00:20:04.70

01:22:39.000

2 DIRTY SPARROWS

Tomasz Jeska
Bartosz Zieliński 
Remigiusz Fijak
Dariusz Nikiel
Adam Grześkowiak

00:15:16.80
00:15:20.10
00:19:43.55
00:28:00.00
00:29:42.70

01:48:01.000

3 DANCE-ART

Martyna Kaczor-Tomczak
Mariusz Nosow
Łukasz Tomczak
Julia Fedorowicz 
Magdalena Łoś

00:28:03.25
00:28:03.40
00:28:03.85
00:28:05.10
00:28:05.10

02:20:19.000

4 IMPORT STORE TEAM

Agnieszka Mizera
Rafał Sójka 
Beata WAWRZYNOWICZ
karol wawrzynowicz
Dominika Wawrzynowicz

00:28:10.30
00:28:10.35
00:28:10.40
00:28:10.70
00:28:10.80

02:20:50.000

5 PLATINUM

Przemysław Włodarski
Bogunia Mendyk
Krystian Nagorzycki
Marek Duszak
Tomasz Piątek

00:29:14.20
00:29:15.10
00:31:07.20
00:32:45.20
00:35:47.45

02:38:08.000

6 FITDZIK TEAM

Monika Ukleja
Tomasz Makowski
Anita Kryjom
Ania Kolańska 
Klaudia Borecka

00:19:44.75
00:28:48.85
00:35:34.95
00:37:19.25
00:41:30.10

02:42:55.000

7 ŻONA MOCNO BIJE ALE WOLNO BIEGA

Monika Owczarczak
Paulina Szulc
Krystian Owczarczak
Aneta Nowacka
Adrian Owczarczak

00:33:16.20
00:33:16.60
00:33:17.85
00:33:18.40
00:33:18.50

02:46:25.000

RUNMAGEDDON MICRO ŚREM
Organiser: Extreme Events, Runmageddon
Date: 2018-10-13
Place: Śrem
Distance: 2 km

Classification: Drużynowa Open

http://b4sport.pl


8 DAMY RADĘ!

Tomasz Bartkowski
Katarzyna Bartkowska
Karolina Błażejczak
Sławomir Błażejczak
Michał Olszewski

00:41:41.50
00:41:44.10
00:42:26.30
00:42:28.50
00:42:29.05

03:30:48.000

9 BIEGNĘ PO PIWO

Wojtek Matyskiewicz
Sylwester Brzęczkowski
Robert Wójcik
Paweł Marcinowski
Marta Król

00:43:30.65
00:43:52.85
00:44:36.70
00:44:36.75
00:44:39.40

03:41:13.000

10 PAC

Jakub Przybylski
Marcin Gamalczyk
Piotr Szymanowski
Agnieszka Radlak
Aneta Pakulska

00:45:32.65
00:45:33.80
00:45:37.35
00:45:37.80
00:45:39.30

03:47:58.000

11 DZIECI WE MGLE

Łukasz Włodarczak
Adam Gołąbek
Rafał Grześkowiak
Ewa Giernacka
Mateusz Gołąbek

00:47:25.60
00:47:25.70
00:47:25.75
00:47:26.00
00:47:26.25

03:57:07.000

12 #KSATEAM

Małgorzata Feliczak
Grażyna Kramm
Paulina Lambryczak
Beata Bąk
Katarzyna Staśkiewicz

01:03:04.55
01:03:05.15
01:03:05.60
01:03:05.65
01:03:06.60

05:15:25.000

Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

Total 12 results.
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